Woolsthorpe by Belvoir
Parish Councll

AGENDA

Annual Parish Meeting 30" March 2026 @ 6.00pm

Chair's Welcome

. Apologies for absence.

1
2
3.
4

Signing of the Minutes from the Annual Parish meeting held on 14" May 2025.

Chair’s report about the Parish Council activities during 2025/26.
Presentations from groups within Woolsthorpe by Belvoir
Questions and open forum.

Close of Meeting



